Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG40.56 Rev. 05/10
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

Printed in U.S.A.
©2010 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Underbar Accessories and Replacements
EG
40
.5
6
SLIDING COVER KITS
For 1800 and 2200 Series Ice Chests. Type 304 stainless steel.
model # description
SC-18/22-12 for 12˝ (305mm) long ice chests
SC-18/22-18 for 18˝ (457mm) long ice chests
SC-18/22-24 for 24˝ (610mm) long ice chests
SC-18/22-28 for 28˝ (711mm) long ice chests
SC-18/22-30 for 30˝ (762mm) long ice chests
SC-18/22-36 for 36˝ (914mm) long ice chests
SC-18/22-42 for 42˝ (1067mm) long ice chests
SC-18/22-48 for 48˝ (1219mm) long ice chests
P-TRAP
model # description
300789 nickel-plated
DRAINS